% ;3 DECATHLON B33 DIAKOLIMPIA BP 2021/22

Pool Standings: A KORCSOPORT FIU

Pool A Games
Grosics FA Batyis Il.Rakéczi
Rank Piar (2 Karinthy/A (3 Karinthy/B (6 P w W% Pts A Pt
an| @) iar (2) arinthy/A (3) S6lymok (1) arinthy/B (6) F.Gimn FA (5) s Avg S
1 Grosics FA (4) 9:6 10:7 12:7 13:6 17:3 5 5 100 12.2 61
2 Piar (2) 6:9 9:7 13:8 14:3 15:6 5 4 80 11.4 57
3 Karinthy/A (3) 7:10 7:9 6:16 14:5 14:4 5 2 40 9.6 48
Batyis
4 . 7:12 8:13 16:6 2:14 6:2 5 2 40 7.8 39
Sélymok (1)
5 Karinthy/B (6) 6:13 3:14 5:14 14:2 8:6 5 2 40 7.2 36
Il.Rakoczi
6 3:17 6:15 4:14 2:6 6:8 5 0 0 4.2 21
F.Gimn FA (5)
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DECATHLON B33 DIAKOLIMPIA BP 2021/22

Pool Standings: B KORCSOPORT FIU

Pool A Games
i Szabé Trefort
BRODY BP JAG VI. A ) Kolping 3. Kossuth
Rank LorincVl.  VPGI. (23) Agoston olping ossu p w W% Pts Avg Pts
FB (1) FB (26) (25) Basket (6)
(14) @7
1 ES?BYBP 20:14 164 18: 4 19:4 21:0 21:0 6 6 100 19.2 115
Szabd
2 Lorinc VI. 14:20 14:11 13:14 21:3 21:0 21:0 6 4 67 17.3 104
(14)
3 VPG . (23) 4:16 11:14 15:12 141 21:0 21:0 6 4 67 143 86
4 JAG VI A 4:18 14:13 12:15 12:4 21:0 21:0 6 4 67 14.0 84
FB (26)
Trefort
5 Agoston 4:19 3:21 1:14 4:12 21:0 21:0 6 2 34 9.0 54
(27)
6 Kolping 3. 0:21 0:21 0:21 0:21 0:21 1:0 6 1 17 0.2 1
(25)
Kossuth
7 ossu 0:21 0:21 0:21 0:21 0:21 0:1 6 0 0 0.0 0

Basket (6)



Rank

Arpad
Gimnazium
FB (12)

Kovacs Pal
Gimnazium
(21)

Kolping 2.
®)

JAG V. FB
(13)

ZMG Sors
bona, nihil

®

SzEG DSE
®

Szent Imre
B FB (22)

Arpad Kovacs Pal
Gimnazium Gimnazium
FB (12) (21)

7:6
6:7
7:8 11:19
7:11 12:13
8:9 7:12
12:14 9:18
0:21 0:21

DECATHLON B33 DIAKOLIMPIA BP 2021/22

Pool Standings: B KORCSOPORT FIU

Pool B

Kolping 2.
(3

19:11

10:13

12:17

JAG V. FB
(13)

13:12

13:10

ZMG Sors

bona, nihil SZE((;)DSE
()
9:8 14:12
12:7 18:9
17:12 18:9
1:8 21:0
15:13
13:15
0:21 0:21

Szent Imre
B FB (22)

21:0

21:0

21:0

21:0

21:0

21:0

hJ

Games

W%

100

84

67

50

34

17

Pts Avg

14.8

14.5

10.7

0.0

Pts

70

89

87

82

71

64



DECATHLON B33 DIAKOLIMPIA BP 2021/22

Pool Standings: B KORCSOPORT FIU

Pool C Games
Adys Szabé
Kolping 1. Hunfal Ik Brickl
Rank olping unta’vy er virtu6zok ~ VPGIL (18) ' C VTS ) orine V. p w W% Pts Avg Pts
@ (19) Kerék (4) (15)
7) (10)
Kolping 1.
1 P 1:6 20:3 6:1 18:3 21:0 21:0 6 6 100 16.2 97
Hunfalvy
2 (9) 6:11 13:6 12:7 13:2 21:14 21:0 6 5 84 143 86
3 '('4")ker Kerék 3:20 6:13 6:4 14:4 21:0 21:0 6 4 67 18 71
Adys
4 virtuozok 1:6 7:12 4:6 10: 4 21:0 21:0 6 3 50 10.7 64
@]
5 VPG II. (18) 3:18 2:13 4:14 4:10 21:0 21:0 6 2 34 9.2 55
Bricklayres
6 (s) 0:21 1421 0:21 0:21 0:21 1:0 6 1 17 25 15
Szabd
7 Lorinc V. 0:21 0:21 0:21 0:21 0:21 0:1 6 0 0 0.0 0

(10)



DECATHLON B33 DIAKOLIMPIA BP 2021/22

Pool Standings: B KORCSOPORT FIU

Pool D Games
o Trefort ZMG
ILRAKOCZI  Szentimre A  Marslakécsk..  JAG VI. B FB )
Rank BP (16) ze:B (r;;e ars (; oc))cs a7) Agoston B Vadkanok P w W% Pts Avg Pts
(24) )
1 '('iE?KOCZ' BP 12:10 18:16 14:5 16:3 12:6 5 5 100 14.4 72
2 SzentImre A 10:12 7:5 15:7 9:7 10:1 5 4 80 10.2 51
FB (9)
3 Marslakocskak 1618 5.7 11:6 12:3 8:7 5 3 60 10.4 52
(20)
4 ES?V"BFB 5:14 7:15 6:11 6:5 9:8 5 2 40 6.6 33
Trefort
5 Agoston B 3:16 7:9 3:12 5:6 14:7 5 1 20 6.4 32
(24)
ZMG
6 Vadkanok 6:12 1:10 7:8 8:9 7:14 5 0 0 5.8 29
(11)
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% ;3 DECATHLON B33 DIAKOLIMPIA BP 2021/22

Pool Standings: B KORCSOPORT LANY

Pool A Games
Csik Ferenc Szent Imre B ZMG Angels
Rank LKG (4 Kélcsey (10 JAG VI (3 p w W% Pts A Pt
an Gimn (1) (4) dlcsey (10) ?3) LB (7) 5) s Avg S
1 Csik Ferenc 11:13 10:8 15:10 21:2 21:0 5 4 80 15.6 78
Gimn (1)
2 LKG (4) 13:11 8:11 14:7 16:3 21:0 5 4 80 14.4 72
3 Kélcsey (10) 8:10 11:8 10:6 14:4 21:0 5 4 80 12.8 64
4 JAG VI (3) 10:15 7:14 6:10 12:6 21:0 5 2 40 112 56
5 SzentImre B 2:21 3:16 4:14 6:12 21:0 5 1 20 72 36
LB (7)
6 (ZS'\)"G Angels 0:21 0:21 0:21 0:21 0:21 5 0 0 0.0 0
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DECATHLON B33 DIAKOLIMPIA BP 2021/22

Pool Standings: B KORCSOPORT LANY

Pool B Games
Arpad V.ker Eotvos Szent Imre A Il. Rakéczi F Adys szirének
Rank Gimnazi K€ JAGV (11 : p w W% Pts A Pt
an fmnazium LANY (6) LB (2) an GLA(8) (12) s Ave s
LB (9)
Arpad
1 Gimnazium 15:9 13:7 19:8 21:0 21:0 5 5 100 17.8 89
LB (9)
V. ker E6tvos
2 ! 9:15 13:10 20:2 21:0 21:0 5 4 80 16.8 84
LANY (6)
3 SzentImre A 7:13 10:13 16:3 21:0 21:0 5 3 60 15.0 75
LB (2)
4 JAGV (11) 8:19 2:20 3:16 21:0 21:0 5 2 40 11.0 55
5 Il. Rakoezi F G 0:21 0:21 0:21 0:21 1:0 5 1 20 0.2 1
LA (8)
6 Adys szirének 0:21 0:21 0:21 0:21 0:1 5 0 0 0.0 0

(12)
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